With it’s minimalistic design, Bamboo offers a contemporary way of zoning and organizing spaces. Created as one of our
most environmentally friendly products, we have used the most eco-friendly and sustainable materials. Bamboo is totally
customizable and reconfigurable.
Bamboo shown with Jig Social Table and Ilk
Relic Table shown with Small BenchRelic Low Stools Bamboo shown with Scandi and Margin Table
BAMBOO         293
FEATURES
Bamboo is a carbon negative material and the use of bamboo products can help achieve a higher certification level for

Bamboo  5 High - 1200
width 47.2, depth 17.3, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
47.2” BAM512.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High - 1800
width 70.9, depth 17.3, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
70.9” BAM518.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High Double Cupboard
width 47.2, depth 18.7, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Double Cupboard BAM512.CB2/*
Bamboo  5 High Corner
width 47.2, depth 47.2, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Corner BAM512.L/*
Bamboo  Mobile Table
width 47.2, depth 31.5, height 29.1”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Table BAM.TM/BCA/120.80/*